Description
The new fast and Gigabit Ethernet Bridging converter of
the Industrial Ethernet Entry Line offer transmission
speeds up to 1 Gbps in Industrial Ethernet applications.
In the office area Gigabit Ethernet has already
established as the standard protocol. To integrate
industrial end devices direct, MICROSENS offers the
new Gigabit Ethernet Bridging Converter.

Reliability
3/4
Order Information
Description Article Number
Fast Ethernet Bridges
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 1x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multimode 1310nm SC MS655060
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 1x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multimode 1310nm SC MS655060X
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 1x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Monomode 1310nm SC MS655062
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 1x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Monomode 1310nm SC MS655062X
Fast Ethernet Bridges mit PoE
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multimode 1310nm SC,
48VDC
MS655060P-48
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multimode 1310nm SC,
48VDC
MS655060PX-48
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode 1310nm SC,
48VDC
MS655062P-48
Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridge, 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode 1310nm SC,
48VDC
MS655062PX-48
Gigabit Ethernet Bridge
Industrial Triple Speed Bridge, 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X SFP Port MS655099
Industrial Triple Speed Bridge, 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X SFP Port MS655099X
© 2013.11.04 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - 59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 2381 9452-0 - www.microsens.com
This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written
permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this document is provided ‘as is’ and subject to change
without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the